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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix

Group 134 Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Group 1 3 4 Feature Race 2 9/10/2023 15:15
Race started at 15:30:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
6 15:53:02.351 3:26.572
(51A) Jesse Darrow
1 15:33:21.553 2:52.090
2 15:37:46.231 4:24.678
3 15:42:29.535 4:43.304
4 15:45:18.761 2:49.226
5 15:48:07.349 2:48.588
6 15:50:55.325 2:47.976

(12) Arnold Carbaugh Jr

1 15:33:36.656 3:06.626
2 15:37:47.016 4:10.360
3 15:42:30.440 4:43.424
4 15:45:28.826 2:58.386
5 15:48:29.363 3:00.537
6 15:51:32.119 3:02.756

(51) Jim Holody

1 15:33:40.212 3:09.893
2 15:37:47.995 4:07.783
3 15:42:30.880 4:42.885
4 15:45:33.459 3:02.579
5 15:48:35.067 3:01.608
6 15:51:34.769 2:59.702

(70) Stephen Coole

1 15:33:43.085 3:12.025
2 15:37:48.935 4:05.850
3 15:42:31.627 4:42.692
4 15:45:39.642 3:08.015
5 15:48:43.864 3:04.222
6 15:51:51.479 3:07.615

(55) Bill Schwacke

1 15:33:47.038 3:17.965
2 15:37:49.815 4:02.777
3 15:42:32.161 4:42.346
4 15:45:58.997 3:26.836
5 15:49:28.162 3:29.165
6 15:52:56.876 3:28.714
(18) Timothy Scopes
1 15:34:02.217 3:31.182
2 15:37:51.081 3:48.864
3 15:42:33.442 4:42.361
4 15:46:05.223 3:31.781
5 15:49:35.779 3:30.556
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